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Cirls Lehenga Cholis size Chart

24
28
32

36

Size
' Expected to
Fit Age Years

All Measurement in Inch

(3 Years To 10 Years)

( 3-5 years)

Cholis
Chest Length

Lehenga

Waist Length

( 6-8 years)

( 9-11 years)

(12-15 years)
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